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NSE Market Data Pricing

LEVEL 1
. Variable Fees
_ Fixed Fees (INR per month/user)
Segment Usage Details (INR per International Domestic
annum) End User End User
Terminal 24,00,000 1,775 1,075
Software/ Charting
' Application 24,00,000 1,275 820
Capital Market
Open Website 27,50,000 NIL
Mobile Phone 11.50.000 10% Revenue sharing
(paid user app) e subject to minimum of Rs 11.5
Lakhs per annum
Mobile Phone 22.00,000 NIL
(free to user app)
Terminal 24,00,000 1,825 1,100
Software/ Charting
Application 24,00,000 1,325 825
Future & Options | 501 \website 27,50,000 NIL
- 5 -
Mo_blle Phone 11.50,000 _ 10% Re_ve:nue sharing
(paid user app) subject to minimum of Rs 11.5
Lakhs per annum
Mobile Phone 22.00,000 NIL
(free to user app)
Terminal 8,50,000 825 460
Software/ Charting
Application 8,50,000 580 350
Currency Open Website 7,20,000 NIL
Derivatives - -
Mobile Phone 3.50.000 10% Revenue sharing
(paid user app) U subject to minimum of Rs 3.5 Lakhs
per annum
Mobile Phone 5,75,000 NIL
(free to user app)
Wholesale Debt Terminal 4,25,000 300 200
Market Softvyare_/ Charting 4,25,000 300 200
Application
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TV Channel
Segment (Level 1) Usage Details Fixed fees
(INR per annum)
) TV Channel 30,00,000
Capital Market
Additional Channel 7,50,000
TV Channel 30,00,000
Future & Options
Additional Channel 7,50,000
TV Channel 7,50,000
Currency Derivatives
Additional Channel 1,87,500
TV Channel 4,00,000
Wholesale Debt Market —
Additional Channel 1,00,000
Index Feed
) Variable Fees (INR per month/user)
Fixed Fees ' Domestic
(INR per annum) International End User
End User
4,30,000 575 280
LEVEL 2
Fixed fees Variable Fees
Segment Category (INR per (INR per month/user)
annum) International Domestic
End User End User
Terminal 37,50,000 2,425 1,575
Capital Market i
P Software/ Charting 37,50,000 2,150 1,400
Application
Terminal 37,50,000 2,550 1,600
Future & Options ;
Software/ Charting 37,50,000 2,200 1,425
Application
Terminal 16,00,000 1,100 750
Currency Soft | Charti
Derivatives ottware/ -harting 16,00,000 900 700
Application
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LEVEL 3
Fixed fees Variable fees (INR per
Segment Category (INR per month/user) :
annum) International Domestic
End User End User
. Terminal 40,00,000 2,650 1,750
Capital Market Sof | Charti
oftware/ Charting 40,00,000 2,375 1,575
Application
Tick by Tick Data
Fixed fees | Variable Fees (INR per
Segment Category (INR per month/user)
annum) | International | Domestic End
End User User
Terminal 50,00,000 3,200 1,975
Capital Market -
Software/ Charting | - 55 55 59 2,500 1625
Application
Terminal 17,00,000 1,275 850
Currency _
Derivatives Software/ Charting | 17 4 59 1,150 800
Application
Back-Up Link
Fixed Fees
Back-up Link (INR per annum/Line)
2,00,000
NOTE:

1. All the above fees are exclusive of taxes and the taxes will be charged as applicable.

2. If any client wants to subscribe to more than one level of data (Level 3/ Level 2/ Level 1)
through data vendors/directly, full fixed fees will be charged for the highest level of data
and 25% of the fixed fees will be charged for the lower levels of data.
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